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Mitglieder der dienstpflichtigen Feuerwehr
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Mannschaft zur Feuerspritze

Markus Ritter
Alban Matt
Anselm Bühler
Ludwig Marock
Gebhard Heeb
Felix Batliner
Adolf Oehri
Franz Oehri
Zrich Büchel
Josef Kaiser
Erwin Matt
Gebhard Bühler
Emil Ritter
Emil Marxer
Eugen Marock
Albert Matt
Luis Jenni jun.
Theodor Kieber
Josef Bühler
Bertram Ritter
Emil Jäger
Alfons Jäger
Emil Mündle jun.
Erwin Schriber
Amadeus Matt
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10
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12
12

134
14
7
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114
159
40
43
50
32
54
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150
168

Hauptmann.
Stellvertreter
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